For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.
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FLORIDA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE
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County/School Name

Alachua - 1
Buchholz HS 22 22 24 28 22 26 144
* The Frazer School 30 30 30 30 30 30 180
Brevard - 2
Holy Tinity Episcopal Acad
Satellite HS 18 15 22 19 15 16 105
West Shore Jr/Sr HS 20 20 20 18 19 24 121
Broward - 3
*  American Heritage School 30 30 30 30 30 30 180
Cypress Bay HS 25 26 28 30 26 25 160
Deerfield Beach HS 20 20
Everglades High School 20 19 20 15 16 19 109
Nova HS 20 20
Pine Crest School 24 25 17 20 23 109
South Broward HS 16 10 17 6 49
St. Thomas Aquinas HS 20 20 72016 9 92
Collier - 4
Mason Classical Academy 13 10 14 12 5 8 62
Lee - 4
Bishop Verot Catholic HS 29 30 30 30 29 30 178
Miami-Dade - 2
Carrollton School
Dor0|Acodemy 27 26 28 30 26 30 167
Gulliver Prep. 15 9 17 21 15 12 89
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APRIL 2025 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY
#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT
14 16 15 13 17 14 89

County/School Name
Jewish Leadership Acad

Miami Christian School 10 14 24
Miami Country Day School 16 20 10 19 65
Palmer Trinity Sch 9 15 14 14 13 12 77
Monroe - 4
Coral Shores HS 13 16 18 15 13 16 91
Key West HS
Orange - 1
Innovation HS 19 17 19 55
Lake Highland Prep Sch 25 23 23 26 26 26 149
Lake Nona High School 19 20 22 23 18 22 124
Orlando Science School 26 29 26 27 25 24 157
Trinity Prep. School 20 16 22 21 19 24 122
Palm Beach - 5
American Heritage Schools- 30 29 30 30 30 30 179
Henderson Univ. School 13 11 24
Katz Yeshiva HS
Palm Beach Central HS 12 20 17 21 18 88
St. Andrew's School 21 21 25 26 23 26 142
The Benjamin School 26 22 25 18 20 25 136
The Greene School
Pinellas - 2
Clrwatr. Cent. Cath. HS 18 17 21 21 16 23 116

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Rajam A, American Heritage School

Advay B, Orlando Science School

Vance B, Bishop Verot Catholic HS

Abhishek C, Doral Academy

Nikhil C, Pine Crest School

Xi C, The Frazer School

Lucas C, The Frazer School

Pascal C, American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach
Daniel E, Doral Academy

Eduardo F, Doral Academy

Eric G, The Frazer School

Edwin G, The Frazer School

Helen G, Doral Academy

Ishaan G, American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach
Harshitha G, The Frazer School

Connor G, The Frazer School

Katie H, The Frazer School

James ], The Frazer School

Adam K, American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach
Rayan K, American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach
Dohyen K, The Frazer School

Kangmin K, The Frazer School

Sean K, The Frazer School

Ryan K, Lake Highland Prep Sch

Sailalitha K, American Heritage School

Julius K, American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach

Eileen L, The Frazer School

Jayden L, American Heritage School

Kaitlyn L, American Heritage School

Joseph L, American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach
Jing Yi L, American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach
Saber L, The Frazer School

Legend: %=1 in league, += 2 in league, #=1% in region

Jonathan L, The Frazer School

Jason L, Doral Academy

Andrew M, Bishop Verot Catholic HS

Philip M, The Frazer School

Mario M, Doral Academy

Samantha M, Bishop Verot Catholic HS
Eduardo P, Doral Academy

Adrian P, Buchholz HS

George P, The Frazer School

Jaivik P, The Frazer School

Anish P, The Frazer School

Samuil P, American Heritage School

Abhiram P, The Frazer School

Xuzhou R, American Heritage School

Ryan R, American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach
Advitiya S, American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach
Jonathan S, American Heritage School

Sonya S, American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach
Margaret S, Bishop Verot Catholic HS

Rickie S, Bishop Verot Catholic HS

Isabella T, Bishop Verot Catholic HS

Isa V, Buchholz HS

Armaan V, The Frazer School

Michael W, The Frazer School

Thomas W, The Frazer School

Andrew X, The Frazer School

Eddie Y, Buchholz HS

Xunmei Y, St. Andrew's School

David Z, American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach
Alex Z, American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach
Daniel Z, American Heritage School

Bryan Z, The Frazer School
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HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

Xi C - The Frazer School

Edwin G - The Frazer School

George P - The Frazer School

Jaivik P - The Frazer School

Michael W - The Frazer School

Eileen L - The Frazer School

Philip M - The Frazer School

Isa V - Buchholz HS

Thomas W - The Frazer School

Abhishek C - Doral Academy

Pascal C - American Heritage Schools-Palm Be
Connor G - The Frazer School

Rayan K - American Heritage Schools-Palm Be
Matthew L - Cypress Bay HS

Jonathan L - The Frazer School

Aidan Q - Orlando Science School

Ryan R - American Heritage Schools-Palm Bea
Sonya S - American Heritage Schools-Palm Be
Daniel W - The Frazer School

Jerry Y - The Frazer School

Zohar E - American Heritage Schools-Palm Be
Kangmin K - The Frazer School

Julius K - American Heritage Schools-Palm Be

Joseph L - American Heritage Schools-Palm Be

36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
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34
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34
34
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34
34
34
33
33
33
33

Saber L - The Frazer School

Abhiram P - The Frazer School

Jason Z - The Frazer School

Sylvia G - The Frazer School

Watson I - The Frazer School

Anish P - The Frazer School

Lucas C - The Frazer School

Jack F - The Frazer School

Junsouh H - American Heritage School

Jing Yi L - American Heritage Schools-Palm Be
Ilo P - The Frazer School

Eric G - The Frazer School

Katie H - The Frazer School

Ryan K - Lake Highland Prep Sch

Devesh K - American Heritage Schools-Palm B
Joshua O - Orlando Science School

Adrian P - Buchholz HS

Xuzhou R - American Heritage School
Guilherme S - American Heritage School
Jonathan W - American Heritage School
Xunmei Y - St. Andrew's School

David Z - American Heritage Schools-Palm Be

Daniel Z - American Heritage School

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

American Heritage School
The Frazer School
American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach
Bishop Verot Catholic HS
Doral Academy

Cypress Bay HS

Orlando Science School
Lake Highland Prep Sch
Buchholz HS

St. Andrew's School

The Benjamin School
Lake Nona High School

180
180
179
178
167
160
157
149
144
142
136
124

Legend: %=1 in league, += 2 in league, #=1% in region

Trinity Prep. School
West Shore Jr/Sr HS
Clrwatr. Cent. Cath. HS
Everglades High School
Pine Crest School
Satellite HS

St. Thomas Aquinas HS
Coral Shores HS
Gulliver Prep.

Jewish Leadership Acad
Palm Beach Central HS
Palmer Trinity Sch
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32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

122
121
116
109
109
105
92
91
89
89
88
71



