

FLORIDA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 140507, Gainesville, Florida, 32614-0507

APRIL 2025 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

County/School Name	#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT	County/School Name	#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT
Alachua - 1		Jewish Leadership Acad	14 16 15 13 17 14 89
Buchholz HS	22 22 24 28 22 26 144	Miami Christian School	10 14 24
★ The Frazer School	30 30 30 30 30 30 180	Miami Country Day School	16 20 10 19 65
Brevard - 2		Palmer Trinity Sch	9 15 14 14 13 12 77
Holy Tinity Episcopal Acad		Monroe - 4	
Satellite HS	18 15 22 19 15 16 105	Coral Shores HS	13 16 18 15 13 16 91
West Shore Jr/Sr HS	20 20 20 18 19 24 121	Key West HS	
Broward - 3		Orange - 1	
★ American Heritage School	30 30 30 30 30 30 180	Innovation HS	19 17 19 55
Cypress Bay HS	25 26 28 30 26 25 160	Lake Highland Prep Sch	25 23 23 26 26 26 149
Deerfield Beach HS	20 20	Lake Nona High School	19 20 22 23 18 22 124
Everglades High School	20 19 20 15 16 19 109	Orlando Science School	26 29 26 27 25 24 157
Nova HS	20 20	Trinity Prep. School	20 16 22 21 19 24 122
Pine Crest School	24 25 17 20 23 109	Palm Beach - 5	
South Broward HS	16 10 17 6 49	American Heritage Schools-	30 29 30 30 30 30 179
St. Thomas Aquinas HS	20 20 7 20 16 9 92	Henderson Univ. School	13 11 24
Collier - 4		Katz Yeshiva HS	
Mason Classical Academy	13 10 14 12 5 8 62	Palm Beach Central HS	12 20 17 21 18 88
Lee - 4		St. Andrew's School	21 21 25 26 23 26 142
Bishop Verot Catholic HS	29 30 30 30 29 30 178	The Benjamin School	26 22 25 18 20 25 136
Miami-Dade - 2		The Greene School	
Carrollton School		Pinellas - 2	
Doral Academy	27 26 28 30 26 30 167	Clrwatr. Cent. Cath. HS	18 17 21 21 16 23 116
Gulliver Prep.	15 9 17 21 15 12 89		

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Rajam A, American Heritage School Advay B, Orlando Science School Vance B, Bishop Verot Catholic HS Abhishek C, Doral Academy

Nikhil C, Pine Crest School

Xi C, The Frazer School

Lucas C. The Frazer School

Pascal C, American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach

Daniel E, Doral Academy Eduardo F, Doral Academy Eric G, The Frazer School Edwin G. The Frazer School Helen G, Doral Academy

Ishaan G, American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach

Harshitha G, The Frazer School Connor G, The Frazer School Katie H. The Frazer School James J, The Frazer School

Adam K, American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach

Rayan K, American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach

Dohyen K, The Frazer School Kangmin K, The Frazer School Sean K, The Frazer School Ryan K, Lake Highland Prep Sch Sailalitha K, American Heritage School

Julius K, American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach

Eileen L. The Frazer School Jayden L, American Heritage School Kaitlyn L, American Heritage School

Joseph L, American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach

Jing Yi L, American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach

Saber L, The Frazer School

Jonathan L, The Frazer School

Iason L. Doral Academy

Andrew M, Bishop Verot Catholic HS

Philip M, The Frazer School Mario M, Doral Academy

Samantha M, Bishop Verot Catholic HS

Eduardo P, Doral Academy Adrian P, Buchholz HS George P, The Frazer School Jaivik P, The Frazer School Anish P, The Frazer School Samuil P. American Heritage School Abhiram P, The Frazer School Xuzhou R, American Heritage School

Ryan R, American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach

Advitiya S, American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach

Jonathan S, American Heritage School

Sonya S, American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach

Margaret S, Bishop Verot Catholic HS Rickie S, Bishop Verot Catholic HS

Isabella T, Bishop Verot Catholic HS

Isa V, Buchholz HS

Armaan V, The Frazer School Michael W, The Frazer School Thomas W, The Frazer School Andrew X, The Frazer School Eddie Y, Buchholz HS

Xunmei Y, St. Andrew's School

David Z, American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach Alex Z, American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach

Daniel Z, American Heritage School

Bryan Z, The Frazer School

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

*	Xi C - The Frazer School	36	Saber L - The Frazer School	33
★ Edwin G - The Frazer School		36	Abhiram P - The Frazer School	33
*	George P - The Frazer School	36	Jason Z - The Frazer School	33
*	Jaivik P - The Frazer School	36	Sylvia G - The Frazer School	32
*	Michael W - The Frazer School	36	Watson I - The Frazer School	32
	Eileen L - The Frazer School	35	Anish P - The Frazer School	32
	Philip M - The Frazer School	35	Lucas C - The Frazer School	31
	Isa V - Buchholz HS	35	Jack F - The Frazer School	31
	Thomas W - The Frazer School	35	Junsouh H - American Heritage School	31
	Abhishek C - Doral Academy	34	Jing Yi L - American Heritage Schools-Palm Be	31
	Pascal C - American Heritage Schools-Palm Be	34	Ilo P - The Frazer School	31
	Connor G - The Frazer School	34	Eric G - The Frazer School	30
	Rayan K - American Heritage Schools-Palm Be	34	Katie H - The Frazer School	30
	Matthew L - Cypress Bay HS	34	Ryan K - Lake Highland Prep Sch	30
	Jonathan L - The Frazer School	34	Devesh K - American Heritage Schools-Palm B	30
	Aidan Q - Orlando Science School	34	Joshua O - Orlando Science School	30
	Ryan R - American Heritage Schools-Palm Bea	34	Adrian P - Buchholz HS	30
	Sonya S - American Heritage Schools-Palm Be	34	Xuzhou R - American Heritage School	30
	Daniel W - The Frazer School	34	Guilherme S - American Heritage School	30
	Jerry Y - The Frazer School	34	Jonathan W - American Heritage School	30
	Zohar E - American Heritage Schools-Palm Be	33	Xunmei Y - St. Andrew's School	30
	Kangmin K - The Frazer School	33	David Z - American Heritage Schools-Palm Be	30
	Julius K - American Heritage Schools-Palm Be	33	Daniel Z - American Heritage School	30
	Joseph L - American Heritage Schools-Palm Be	33		

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

*	American Heritage School	180	Trinity Prep. School	122
*	The Frazer School	180	West Shore Jr/Sr HS	121
	American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach	179	Clrwatr. Cent. Cath. HS	116
	Bishop Verot Catholic HS	178	Everglades High School	109
	Doral Academy	167	Pine Crest School	109
	Cypress Bay HS	160	Satellite HS	105
	Orlando Science School	157	St. Thomas Aquinas HS	92
	Lake Highland Prep Sch	149	Coral Shores HS	91
	Buchholz HS	144	Gulliver Prep.	89
	St. Andrew's School	142	Jewish Leadership Acad	89
	The Benjamin School	136	Palm Beach Central HS	88
	Lake Nona High School	124	Palmer Trinity Sch	77

Legend: $\star = 1^{st}$ in league, $+ = 2^{nd}$ in league, $= 1^{st}$ in region